
Einbauküche
Musterküche Nr. 5

Programm:
Frontfarbe:
Arbeitsplatte:

185 AV 2130
perlgrau Hochglanzlackt
Spachtelbeton perlgrau

Einbaugeräte:

ofenMiele Back

Miele Dampfgarer

KochfeldMiele

Miele Abzugshaube

Liebherr Kühlautomat

GeschirrspülerMiele

H2860BP

DG2840

KM6522 FR

DA9498W

IRBd4521

G5278 SCVi XXL


